
Book Pass Group II
Pass 
Order Name Street Address Area eMail Cell Phone Book Author

1 Natalie	Torcolese 271	W.	Everett	Road West	LF ntorcolese@gmail.com 847-529-9280 Wrong	Place,	Wrong	Time Gillian	McAllister

2 Wiebke	Droege	(new) 787	Coventry	Dr West	LF wdroege@pharmaconcepts.com 954-609-6675 In	Love Amy	Bloom

3 Beth	Teich 1077	Franz	Dr West	LF Viduamy@att.net 847-234-8124 The	Magnificent	Lives	of	Marjorie	Post Allison	Pataki

4 Liz	Staunton 1166	Sir	William	Lane West	LF lizstaunton@comcast.net 847	707-3432 Horse Geraldine	Brooks

5 Nikki	Rhomberg 1331	Woodhill	Lane West	LF nikki.rhomberg@gmail.com 847-239-5753 The	Measure Nikki	Erlick

6 Leanna	Walther 1296	Oak	Knoll	Dr West	LF waltherhome@comcast.net 224-430-2434 Dirt	Creek Hayley	Scrivenor

7 Melanie	Pickett	(new) 494	Wedgewood	Dr West	LF mzairispickett@gmail.com 404-938-4443 These	Precious	Days Ann	Patchet

8 Michelle	Moreno 1761	Parliament	Ct West	LF mmoreno875@gmail.com 847-615-8832 Lessons	in	Chemistry Bonnie	Garmus

9 Jane	Sotos 1340	S	Wilson	Dr West	LF expatgirl1660@gmail.com 847-421-6950 Flying	Solo Linda	Holmes

10 Melea	Lusk 1533	Bowling	Green	 West	LF melea.lusk@abbvie.com 224-544-5321 The	Angel	of	Rome Jess	Walter

11 Sally	Salzer 1724	Bowling	Green	Dr West	LF smsalzer1@gmail.com 847-828-2993 Stay	Awake Megan	Golden

12 Jan	Brengel 690	S	Windsor	Ct West	LF janbrengel@gmail.com 847	894-4446 The	Good	Left	Undone Adrianna	Trigiani
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